A T H E N A
The Athena remains as popular
as ever, conveying sartorial
elegance to the showering
experience like nothing else.
Shown Standard with chrome fittings,
clear glass and short round D handle.
Often specified with a horizontally mounted long D handle on the

-	 Minimum inline panel 200mm
-	 Returns deeper than 1000mm
	 will be supplied with a support bar
-	 Manufactured to the Standard Specification
	 opposite unless requested otherwise
-	 Curved top glass available on request
Adjustment
-	 18mm to return only
Survey & Installation Service
-	 Tier 3 (see page 188)
Installation Notes
-	 Designed to be set back 10mm from the tray on each
	 side. The door side has no adjustment. For successful
	 installation the door side wall must be square
A T H E N A
900x800mm	 880	 772-790	 F-DPR900X800 PC	 £2,680	 £2,233.33
1000x800mm	 980	 772-790	 F-DPR1000X800 PC	 £2,841	 £2,367.50
1200x800mm	 1180	 772-790	 F-DPR1200X800 PC	 £3,148	 £2,623.33
900x900mm	 880	 872-890	 F-DPR900X900 PC	 £2,841	 £2,367.50
1000x900mm	 980	 872-890	 F-DPR1000X900 PC	 £2,997	 £2,497.50
1200x900mm	 1180	 872-890	 F-DPR1200X900 PC	 £3,315	 £2,762.50
900x1000mm	 880	 972-990	 F-DPR900X1000 PC	 £2,997	 £2,497.50
1000x1000mm	 980	 972-990	 F-DPR1000X1000 PC	 £3,148	 £2,623.33
1200x1000mm	 1180	 972-990	 F-DPR1200X1000 PC	 £3,471	 £2,892.50
Left Hand Right Hand
Standard Specification
-	 Anti-calcium coating
-	 Chrome components